7/10-7/14

LES ZYGOMATES

WINE * BISTRO -

JALZI

4%)

July Jazz & Blues Lineup

Thursday, July 5
Sinichi Otsu (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Ron Poster Trio 8 = 11pm

Friday, July 6

Mark Shilansky (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Brad Hallen Trio 8 - 11:30pm

Tuesday, July 10
Dennis Brennan Trio 6:30 - 9:30

Wednesday, July 11
Dylan Jack Trio 6:30 - 9:30pm

Thursday, July 12
Joe Morocco (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Ed Lucie Trio 8 - 11pm

Tuesday, July 17
Duke Robillard Duo 6:30 - 9:30pm
(Performing on the Bistro Stage)

Wednesday, July 18
Adam Janjigian Trio
6:30 - 9:30pm

Thursday, July 19

Ron Poster (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Andy Baer Trio 8 - 11pm

Tuesday, July 24
Andrew Gravel 6:30 - 9:30pm

Wednesday, July 25
Bert Seager 6:30 - 9:30pm

Thursday, July 26

Dan Pappas (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Andrew Stern Trio 8 - 11pm

Saturday, July 7
Yoko Miwa Trio 7:00 - 10:30pm

Friday, July 13

Gerry Beaudoin (solo guitar)

5:30 - 7:30pm

John Funkhauser Trio 8 - 11:30pm

Saturday, July 14
Yoko Miwa Trio 7 = 10:30pm

Friday, July 20

Joe Barbato (solo piano)

5:30 - 7:30pm

Joe Morocco Trio 8 = 11:30pm

Saturday, July 21
Yoko Miwa Trio 7:30 - 10:30pm

NEW! Music Mondays at ZYG'S
July 16 -

Kevin So 5:30 - 7pm

Lisa Bastoni 7:30 - 9pm

Friday, July 27

Joe Barbato (solo piano)
5:30 - 7:30pm

Jon Jarvis Trio 8 - 11:30pm

Saturday, July 28
Steve Fell Duo 7:30 - 10:30pm
(Performing on the Bistro Stage)

NEW! Music Mondays at ZYG'S
July23 -

Dinty Child 5:30 - 7pm

Tuesday, July 31
Sonya Rae Taylor
6:30 - 9:30pm

Amy Fairchild 7:30 - 9pm

NEW! Music Mondays at ZYG'S
July 30 -

Britt Connors 5:30 - 7pm

Bob Bradshaw 7:30 - 9pm



